bus-ubi

605662113
605835444
605850006
605842755
605096802
605535730
604896730
605843042
605851987
605560461
605074367
605828989
605655323
605830981
605831797
605848531
605747432
602632376
602457881
604104112
604510704
604748387
604336015
605324268
605545891
605573173
605150159
605587961
605731406
605602622
605821726
605796959
328054106
605373380
605823759
605783211
605833469
605835434
605837830
605837829
605812338
605828348
605833988
604967395
605725068
605832550
605809733
605839735

LE-name

firm-name

HE'S THE SOLUTION INC. DBA HE'S THE SOLUTION MINIST HE'S THE SOLUTION MINISTRIES

CEDAR RIVER PROPERTIES

LOUISE GALLERIES LLC

GRESCO SUPPLY, INC

NW EMPLOYMENT SOLUTIONS INC
FIREFLY FAUX, LLC.

LIFE SURGE LLC

NORRIE, ANGELICA ELIZABETH ENECILLO
WORKPLACE CHANGE LLC

PIONEER WIRELESS LLC

CEDAR RIVER PROPERTIES
LOUISE GALLERIES LLC

GRESCO SUPPLY, INC

NW EMPLOYMENT SOLUTIONS INC
FIREFLY FAUX, LLC.

LIFE SURGE LLC

BETHIKAT.ART

WORKPLACE CHANGE

PIONEER WIRELESS LLC

MOLDPROS LLC DBA NORTHWEST RECONSTRUCTION LLCNORTHWEST RECONSTRUCTION

AMBAFLEX INC

WEST AND AWAY LLC

GOLDEN HEART RENOVATIONS LLC
PRODUCTIVE PARKS LLC

INVONU LLC

MACKOUL ELECTRIC, INC.

KIERNAN INVESTMENTS, LLC
DOREAN PROPERTIES, L.L.C.
HAFNER, TIA

WILLIAMS DISTRIBUTORS, LLC
OASIS HEATING AND COOLING LLC
HOUSE OF GRAY LLC

HANNAH OWO LLC

TORRISI PROPERTY COMPANY LLC
GREENWATER MAINTENANCE AND RENOVATIONS, LLC
THE RECYCLE SHOP, LLC

METHOW DREAMS LLC

JONES, AIDA RAMIREZ

KING'S DAUGHTER COUNSELING PLLC
CRAIGENS CUSTOM PAINTING, LLC
WEAVER DOOR LLC

AMBAFLEX INC

WEST AND AWAY LLC

GOLDEN HEART RENOVATIONS LLC
PRODUCTIVE PARKS LLC

BLUMAKA OR FLEKS FOOTWEAR
N/A

KIERNAN INVESTMENTS, LLC
DOREAN PROPERTIES LLC

MAKEUP BY TIA

WILLIAMS DISTRIBUTORS

OASIS HEATING AND COOLING LLC
HOUSE OF GRAY LLC

HANNAH OWO LLC

TORRISI PROPERTY COMPANY LLC
GREENWATER MAINTENANCE & RENOVATIONS
THE RECYCLE SHOP, LLC

METHOW DREAMS LLC

KING'S DAUGHTER COUNSELING PLLC
CRAIGEN'S CUSTOM PAINTING
WEAVER DOOR LLC

RIVERVIEW LUTHERAN RETIREMENT COMMUNITY OF SPC RIVERCARE

STOPTHEANGER.ORG

DESIGNOLOGY LUXURY INTERIORS INC.
THREE SALON, LLC

O'CONNOR, AIRON TIBERIUS HOGAN
EGGER, RYAN DAVID

DEUBEL, HANNAH RAE

SCHRANER, RICHARD

LEWIS MOSS MD PLLC

IRONCLAD ENDEAVORS LLC
NORTHWEST PRECISION CONTRACTORS L.L.C.
YAJIE INTERNATIONAL TRADE INC.

MK SDS, LLC

ALACRITOUS LLC

HAVEN GOODS LLC

OLD DOG WINDOW WASHING LLC

UNSEENASSISTANCE.ORG,UNSEENASSIST.ORG
DESIGNOLOGY LUXURY INTERIORS INC
THREE SALON, LLC
AIRSPRODUCTIONS

TOMS HANDYMAN

DEUBEL MARKETING

R&R HOME SERVICES

LEWIS MOSS MD PLLC

IRONCLAD MECHANICS LLC

NORWEST PRECISION CONTRACTORS
YAJIE INTERNATIONAL TRADE INC.

MK SDS, LLC

ALACRITOUS LLC

HAVEN GOODS

LOCAL WINDOW WASHING

Phys-addrl

701 E FRONT AVE

224 RIVERSONG LN

321 E LOCUST AVE

1135 RUMBLE RD

687 SE 1ST AVE

2415 N GOVERNMENT WAY
2511 CORPORATE WAY
7633 SE 18TH AVE

10905 NE SANDY BLVD

600 W CHICAGO AVE

702 E9TH AVE

1530 RAFF RD SW

910 PINE ST

609 E 2ND AVE

674 ROCHELLE TER

75 AERO CAMINO

238 CHERRY ST

1414 W GARLAND AVE STE 100
1414 W GARLAND AVE STE 100
635 IVERSON BEACH RD
1505 N BRADLEY RD

4321 ROAD E.6 NE

7308 E BIG ROCK RD, SPOKANE, WA 99;

100 N HOWARD ST

30601 N NILAN

100 N HOWARD ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

314 E 17TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

2515 E SOUTH CRESCENT AVE
324 N MCDONALD RD

2360 N STONE ST

13022 E 39TH LN

810 W ROSEWOOD AVE
2923 N MONROE ST

4015 N JEFFERSON ST

8470 N OAK ST

5820 N FOTHERINGHAM ST
2003 E 55TH AVE

14908 N COUNTRY RIDGE LN
601 SUNRISE DR

1303 W PROVIDENCE AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

108 N WASHINGTON ST
17919 N THOMPSON CREEK RD
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

6118 N MONROE ST

Phys-St Phys-Zip

Phys-City

COEUR D'ALENE ID
PRIEST RIVER ID
COEUR D ALENE ID
FORSYTH GA
CANBY OR
COEUR D ALENE ID
PALMETTO FL
PORTLAND OR
PORTLAND OR
CHICAGO IL
POST FALLS ID
CANTON OH
SANDPOINT ID
POST FALLS D
LOMBARD IL
GOLETA CA
SHREWSBURY MA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
CAMANO ISLAND WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA
MOSES LAKE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
CHATTAROY WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
CHENEY WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
NEWMAN LAKE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA

83814
83856
83814
31029
97013
83814
34221
97202
97220
60654
83854
44710
83864
83854
60148
93117
01545
99205
99205
98282
99212
98837
99223
99201
99003
99201
99201
99201
99203
99201
99207
99216
99207
99206
99208
99205
99205
99208
99205
99223
99208
99004
99205
99201
99201
99025
99201
99205



605652955
605811858
605676420
605834636
601790657
605822468
605668271
605817035
605822371
605779821
604557368
605829828
605811768
605303662
605759996
605833659
605830357
605826702
605725885
605664697
605816537
605840769
605832698
605835795
605837718
605831388
605843406
605844000
605428740
605839957
605835539
605825949
601710550
605845031
605837305
605822377
605737177
605833413
603518733
605708601
605842900
604801660
605819946
605728870
605748605
605844806
605841905
602808890
605809176

KIEPE, LLC

THE WELL SERVICE COMPANY LLC

PAC FOR HIRE LLC

BLACKSCOPE LLC

GESA CREDIT UNION

INLAND NORTHWEST GEOSPATIAL SERVICES, LLC
DL SQUARED LLC

SHABNAM MOSS DO PLLC

LILI DESIGN STUDIO LLC

PACIFIC WEST COAST TRANSPORT LLC
THOMAS, CHARLES

OCEAN NOTARY LLC

FIELDERS CONSTRUCTION LLC
RODRIGUEZ YACHT DELIVERIES LLC
RESTORATIVE HOPE COUNSELING PLLC
URBANISTA PLANNING LLC

DIANA SANCHEZ COUNSELING PLLC
THE STUDIO SALON SPOKANE LLC
CURIOSITY8 LLC

EV CHARGING ACCESS LLC

POO PAWZ LLC

TAVOLACCI, SHAD J

WHITTEN, RICKY RILEY

STARKEY, KALYN

MCQUARY, RICHARD ALLEN

STOESER, KAREN PATRICK

BATES, CYNTHIA LEE

WISE, JAIME

SCHENDEL, JAMIE R

KOZAK, TIMOTHY

DOUGLAS, SHELLY M

STELLA BIOTECH LLC

BARLOW, DONELL

LAFFEY, PATRICK

LICKETY SPLIT SPOKANE LLC
JKNAGATA LLC

MELIORA PRIMARY CARE, PLLC

BASIN BUILT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC
SOUTH HILL SPINAL CARE LLC
JAMISONS RENTAL BUSINESS LLC
HARMONY SUPPORT LLC

MINISTRY HOUSING INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC
TURTLE ROCK COUNSELING PLLC
HOPE & SERENITY THERAPY, PLLC
KALEI GAMBLE, LLC

WALIA GROUP 2 LLC

ANNIE BERRY DESIGNS LLC

THREE POINT GROUP, LLC

HUMBLE HEALING BOTANICALS, LLC

KIEPE WEALTH MANAGEMENT
THE WELL SERVICE COMPANY LLC
PAC FOR HIRE LLC

BLACKSCOPE LLC

GESA CREDIT UNION

104 S FREYA ST

5147 W PRUFER CROSSCUT RD
17418 E NORA LN

11017 RAINIER AVE S

2107 E 29TH AVE

INLAND NORTHWEST GEOSPATIAL SERVICES, LL(522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

DL SQUARED LLC

SHABNAM MOSS DO PLLC

LILI DESIGN STUDIO

PACIFIC WEST COAST TRANSPORT LLC
BASIC HUMAN PERFORMANCE GROUP
OCEAN NOTARY LLC

FIELDERS CONSTRUCTION

WEST COAST SAILING EXPEDITIONS LLC
RESTORATIVE HOPE COUNSELING
URBANISTA PLANNING

DIANA SANCHEZ COUNSELING PLLC
THE STUDIO SALON

CURIOSITY8 LLC

EV CHARGING ACCESS (EVCA)

POO PAWZ LLC

NOR CAL DISASTER RESTORATION
RICKY'S WEIRDOS

71 INNOVATION

THOMAS P. STOESER
YNOT CRAFTS
AESTHETICALLY.JAIME
RUSTY & RUSTIC PASSION
CONSTRUCTION EXPERTS
PALOMINO PLACE DESIGNS
STELLA BIOTECH

DONELL BARLOW AUTHOR

LICKETY SPLIT
COASTAL CANTINA
MELIORA PRIMARY CARE, PLLC

BASIN BUILT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC

SOUTH HILL SPINAL CARE LLC
JAMISONS RENTAL BUSINESS LLC
HARMONY SUPPORT

MINISTRY HOUSING INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC

TURTLE ROCK COUNSELING PLLC
HOPE & SERENITY THERAPY, PLLC
KALEI GAMBLE, LLC

NORTHWEST MARKET

ANNIE BERRY DESIGNS

THREE POINT GROUP, LLC

HUMBLE HEALING BOTANICALS, LLC

5330 S FOUNTAIN ST
14908 N COUNTRY RIDGE LN
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
930 S COWLEY ST
10753 68TH PL S

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
104 S FREYA ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
176 S HOWARD ST
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
414 SW 348TH CT

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
6325 N MONROE ST
103 SUMNER CT

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
3207 W CLEVELAND AVE
837 S COWLEY ST

814 E 9TH AVE

809 W 2ND AVE

3606 1/2 E BROAD AVE
9914 E MORGAN RD
9006 N NINE MILE RD
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1317 E HOFFMAN AVE
907 W NORA AVE

713 N 8TH ST CHENY
1218 E CARLSON CT
421 W RIVERSIDE AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
4025 E SUMAC DR
1408 S REGAL ST

6109 N G ST

506 W SINTO AVE

100 N HOWARD ST
100 N HOWARD ST
4261 E 34TH AVE

1827 W NORTHWEST BLVD
1722 E SOUTH RIVERTON AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
7422 N SUTHERLIN ST

SPOKANE WA
DEER PARK WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA
SEATTLE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SEATTLE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SEATTLE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
FEDERAL WAY WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
DEER PARK WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
NINE MILE FALLS WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA

99202
99006
99016
98178
99203
99201
98178
99208
99201
99201
99202
98178
99201
99201
99202
99201
99201
99201
99201
98023
99201
99208
99006
99201
99205
99202
99202
99201
99217
99217
99026
99201
99207
99205
99004
99208
99201
99201
99223
99223
99205
99201
99201
99201
99223
99205
99207
99201
99208



605804665
605799207
605837738
605283082
605670884
605841833
605832863
605241852
605838562
604942002
605748602
605642848
605832491
605691538
605826691
605832415
605674858
605837330
605656009
605822490
605841296
605831336
603445941
605845854
605745226
605838071
605845734
605255492
605836752
605823789
605845653
605844136
603477321
605822480
605657685
605817907
605825933
605767565
605828982
605740267
605526745
605833659
605765821
605839284
605841642
605852901
605801562
605114185
605767998

BREEZE HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC

TK HOME BUILDER LLC

SUSTANA FIBER LLC

TRUDEAU BEAUTE, LLC

MIDDLE AGE DADS BBQ LLC

JSA REMODELS LLC

TRANSFORM WITH JOY, PLLC
CONCRETE ROSE LLC

ALIBI SPOKANE LLC

MINERVA MEATS USA, INC.

JNC ELITE TRANSPORT LLC

EASTSIDE REAL ESTATE LLC
BRANDENBERG, MICHAEL

REEVE, SONNY L

SAVAGE STUDIO LLC

ABBSCO LLC
EMPOWERINGPEOPLESERVICES LLC
COSSEY, WOFFORD & ASSOCIATES, PLLC
CRANKYSOFTWARE LLC

HIGHER GROUND COUNSELING SERVICES PLLC
TERRY, MARLA JEAN

TOOKESWILDER GUIDANCE PLLC

CPT SERVICES, INC.

DEXTER, KATHRYN MARIE
HAVENWOOD COUNSELING PLLC

KE DIGITAL, LLC

MCBRIDE, VICKI A

VETERANS' VANGUARD LLC

PURE HAVEN PEST CONTROL LLC
KALPANA'S COUNSELING SERVICES PLLC
EVERSTAY CO

IMSODUN LLC

HOLT, WILLIAM A

GRANDISON PSYCHOTHERAPY PLLC
DAX HOMES LLC

GARDEN GATE LLC

MAXIMUM SECURITY L.L.C.

NORTH WESTERN CONSTRUCTION LLC
COLEMAN'S CONFECTIONS LLC

THE AMERICAN FIREFIGHTER COMPANY: FIRE, LLC

LLI, LLC
URBANISTA PLANNING LLC

BLOOMING LOTUS COUNSELING & CONSULTING PLLC

KB QUALITY BUILDINGS LLC
BOIS D'ARC, LLC

BREANN, MOORE MARIE
WALES, ISAAC

SCHARFF, JULIE A
QUANTUM APPLIANCE LLC

BREEZE HOME IMPROVEMENT

TK HOME BUILDER LLC

SUSTANA FIBER LLC

TRUDEAU BEAUTE'

MIDDLE AGE DADS BBQ

JSA REMODELS LLC

TRANSFORM WITH JOY, PLLC
CONCRETE ROSE LLC

ALIBI

MINERVA FOODS USA

JNC ELITE TRANSPORT LLC

EASTSIDE REAL ESTATE LLC

POST ST RENTAL

SOS HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING
SAVAGE STUDIO LLC

ABBSCO LLC
EMPOWERINGPEOPLESERVICES LLC
COSSEY, WOFFORD & ASSOCIATES, PLLC
CRANKYSOFT

HIGHER GROUND COUNSELING SERVICES PLLC
MARLA TERRY

TOOKESWILDER GUIDANCE PLLC
MOMENTUM LEGAL SERVICES

HAVENWOOD COUNSELING PLLC

KE DIGITAL

SUMMIT HOUSE QUILTING

VANGUARD METABOLIC NUTRITION
PURE HAVEN PEST CONTROL LLC
KALPANA'S COUNSELING SERVICES PLLC
EVERSTAY CO

IMSODUN LLC

WONDER & ADVENTURE

GRANDISON PSYCHOTHERAPY PLLC
DAX HOMES LLC

GARDEN GATE

MAXIMUM SECURITY L.L.C.

NORTH WESTERN CONSTRUCTION LLC
COLEMAN'S CONFECTIONS

6821 N CRESTLINE ST
914 E RICH AVE

1602 W PANORAMA AVE
802 E 29TH AVE

2727 E ROYCROFT CT
16525 42ND AVENUE CT E
100 N HOWARD ST

529 W MONTGOMERY AVE
9025 N INDIAN TRAIL RD
100 N HOWARD ST

11416 N ROUNDUP RD
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1426 N POST ST

3712 E CARLISLE AVE
2017 W INDIANA AVE
28309 S OLD HWY 195
3110 E CHATHAM AVE
902 N MONROE ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

18919 S GRAHAM RD

100 N HOWARD ST

15209 E 18TH CT

23820 E 1ST AVE

3101 E BOONE AVE

2903 E EUCLID AVE

2509 W SUMMIT BLVD
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
3617 E BRIDGEPORT AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

14619 E MISSION AVE
20623 E VALLEY VISTA DR
4217 W BROAD AVE

SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
TACOMA WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
MEAD WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPANGLE WA
MEAD WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
CHENEY WA
SPOKANE WA

SPOKANE VALLEY WA
LIBERTY LAKE WA

SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA

SPOKANE VALLEY WA
LIBERTY LAKE WA

C/O ART BEZALEEL STUDIO GALLERY 1 SPOKANE VALLEY WA

1014 E CROWN AVE
2218 N MONROE ST
5930 HOMESTEAD WAY
39 E COURTLAND AVE
12010 N ANNA J DR

THE AMERICAN FIREFIGHTER COMPANY: FIRE, LL 2908 W FAIRVIEW AVE

LLI, LLC
URBANISTA PLANNING

1407 W KIERNAN AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

BLOOMING LOTUS COUNSELING & CONSULTING F 100 N HOWARD ST

KB QUALITY BUILDINGS LLC

23422 E HENRY RD

BOIS D'ARC CATERING - SOUTHERN HOSPITALITY 13019 E 39TH LN

THE VIOLET MONARCH
ESTATE SALES BY JULIE
QUANTUM APPLIANCE LLC

3116 W ELOIKA AVE
11712 E SPRAGUE AVE
37200 OLD KUCKS RD E
111 N LOCUST RD

SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
NINE MILE FALLS WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA

GREENACRES WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA

SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA
DAVENPORT WA

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

99217
99207
99208
99203
99223
98446
99201
99205
99208
99201
99021
99201
99201
99217
99205
99031
99021
99201
99201
99201
99004
99201
99037
99019
99202
99207
99201
99201
99217
99201
99216
99019
99205
99216
99207
99205
99026
99207
99218
99205
99205
99201
99201
99016
99206
99205
99206
99122
99206



605538166
605830289
605828876
605842009
605840909
605824616
605830863
605832861
604417366
605740693
605802220
605837731
605668370
605841760

LINGOREPLY LLC

IMPRESSIVE ACCOUNTING LLC

ELA CONTRACTING LLC

PEOPLE-FIRST VENTURES, LLC

ALL DRAIN SOLUTIONS OF SPOKANE, LLC
MINDFUL MISCHIEF PLLC

LOVING HANDS CARE LLC

LAVIGNETTE LLC

MAGNOLIA STREET HOLDINGS, LLC
CDMX BUILDERS LLC

BALANCED BEHAVIORAL HEALTH, PLLC
HAT GROUP LLC

HOSTING HOUSE NEEDS LLC

INW DREAMSCAPES INC.

LINGOREPLY LLC

IMPRESSIVE ACCOUNTING LLC
ELA CONTRACTING LLC
PEOPLE-FIRST VENTURES, LLC
ALL DRAIN SOLUTIONS OF SPOKANE, LLC
MINDFUL MISCHIEF PLLC

LCH CARE NETWORK

VIGNETTE CONSULTING
MAGNOLIA STREET HOLDINGS, LLC
CDMX BUILDERS LLC

BALANCED BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
THE SOCIAL EVENT

HOSTING HOUSE NEEDS LLC
DREAMSCAPES

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

217 N STANLEY ST

100 N HOWARD ST

3808 S SHERMAN ST
13807 108TH AVENUE CT E
3628 E 13TH AVE

23505 E APPLEWAY AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
3320 W KIERNAN AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

100 N HOWARD ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
2226 E 7TH AVE

26324 N RIVER ESTATES DR

SPOKANE
MEDICAL LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
PUYALLUP
SPOKANE
LIBERTY LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHATTAROY

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99201
99022
99201
99203
98374
99202
99019
99201
99205
99201
99201
99201
99202
99003






